© 2011 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 1
Data Sheet
Cisco Catalyst 2960-C and 3560-C Series Compact
Switches
Cisco® Catalyst® compact switches (Figure 1) easily extend an intelligent, fully
managed Cisco Catalyst wired switching infrastructure, including end-to-end IP and
Borderless Network services, with a single Ethernet cable or fiber from the wiring
closet. These attractive, small form-factor Gigabit and Fast Ethernet switches are

● Cisco High-Touch Engineering Service
● Valid Cisco SMARTnet or SP Base contracts on all network equipment are required
Ordering Information
Tables 9 and 10 give ordering information for the Cisco Catalyst 3560-C and 2960-C Series compact switches and
accessories.
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering homepage at
© 2011 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 17 of 17
Table 9. Ordering Information for Cisco Catalyst 3560-C and 2960-C Series Compact Switches
Cisco Catalyst 3560-C Compact Switches
WS-C3560CG-8TC-S 3560C Switch 8 GE, 2 x Dual Purpose Uplink, IP Base
WS-C3560CG-8PC-S 3560C Switch 8 GE PoE+, 2 x Dual Purpose, IP Base
WS-C3560CPD-8PT-S 3560C PD PSE Switch 8 GE PoE, 2 x 1G Copper Uplink, IP Base
WS-C3560C-8PC-S 3560C Switch 8 FE PoE+, 2 x Dual Purpose Uplink, IP Base
WS-C3560C-12PC-S 3560C Switch 12 FE PoE+, 2 x Dual Purpose Uplink, IP Base
Cisco Catalyst 2960-C Compact Switches
WS-C2960CPD-8TT-L 2960C PD Switch 8 FE, 2 x 1G, PoE+ LAN Base
WS-C2960CPD-8PT-L 2960C PD PSE Switch 8 FE PoE, 2 x 1G, PoE+ LAN Base
WS-C2960CG-8TC-L 2960C Switch 8 GE, 2 x Dual Purpose Uplink, LAN Base
WS-C2960C-8TC-L 2960C Switch 8 FE, 2 x Dual Purpose Uplink, LAN Base
WS-C2960C-8TC-S 2960C Switch 8 FE, 2 x Dual Purpose Uplink, LAN Lite
WS-C2960C-8PC-L 2960C PoE Switch 8 FE PoE, 2 x Dual Purpose Uplink, LAN Base
WS-C2960C-12PC-L 2960C PoE Switch 12 FE PoE, 2 x Dual Purpose Uplink, LAN Base
Table 10. Ordering Information for Cisco Catalyst 3560-C and 2960-C Series Compact Switch Accessories
Part Number Description
CMP-CBLE-GRD= Cable guard for the 3560-C and 2960-C compact switches
CMP-MGNT-TRAY = Magnet and Mounting Tray for 3560-C and 2960-C compact switches